B-25
solid state isolated Transducer
in a T08 Transistor Case
For OEM and PC Board Mounting
U	Small, Lightweight
OEM Package
U	Solid State Media
Isolation Suitable for

U	Rugged, High Shock
and Vibration Design for
Tough OEM Applications
U	100,000 Hours MTBF
Typical
U	Constant Voltage
Operation—Easy to Use
U	Built-In Temperature
Sensor Standard
mV/V Output
0-15 to 0-300 psi
0-1 to 0-20 bar
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Note: Higher-performance units also available. Consult our custom design group for details.
Ordering Examples: PX4600-100GV, 100 psi gage pressure transducer.
PX4600-050AV, 50 psi absolute pressure transducer.
Cover removed to
show detail.
PX4600-015GV,
shown larger

Industrial oils
Standard
and span to tight tolerances. The
unusually high performance of this
transducer comes from a 4-active-
arm bridge sensor using a micro-
machined diffused silicon diaphragm
and proprietary thin-film media and
dielectric isolation barriers. See next
page for specifications.
Actual size.
PX4600 Series
To Order
Range Model No. Compatible Meters*
Absolute Pressure
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX4600-015AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX4600-020AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX4600-050AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX4600-100AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX4600-200AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX4600-300AV DP41-S, DP25B-S
Gage Pressure
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX4600-015GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX4600-020GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX4600-050GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX4600-100GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX4600-200GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX4600-300GV DP41-S, DP25B-S
B-26
B
M
IL